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LCA Conference Budget
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6891
6892
6893
6894
6895
6896
6897

LCA Conference Expense Administration
LCA Conference Expense Child Care
LCA Conference Expense Family Outing
LCA Conference Speaker Expenses
LCA Conference Travel Expenses

LCA Conference Expense Facilities

LCA Conference Clinical Exams

TOTAL

Budget
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00

$250,000.00



