## Foundation for Retinal Research

## LCA Conference Budget Prepared by: Julianne Lyons

		Budget
6891	LCA Conference Expense Administration	\$10,000.00
6892	LCA Conference Expense Child Care	\$20,000.00
6893	LCA Conference Expense Family Outing	\$10,000.00
6894	LCA Conference Speaker Expenses	\$10,000.00
6895	LCA Conference Travel Expenses	\$50,000.00
6896	LCA Conference Expense Facilities	\$50,000.00
6897	LCA Conference Clinical Exams	\$100,000.00

TOTAL \$250,000.00